
 
 
 

 
Key Dates 2024/2025  

 

Higher Education 
(updated August 2024) 

 
 

 

Semester 1 
 

Induction Week for New Students Monday 2nd September 2024 

Teaching commences for all years Monday 9th September 2024 

Reflection Week (no teaching) 

 

Monday 21st to Friday 25th October 2024 

Christmas Closure  Friday 13th December 2024 

Teaching Resumes Monday 6th January 2025 

Exam Week Monday 6th to Friday 10th January 2025 (self-
directed study for areas without exams) 

Semester 2  

Semester 1 Results Monday 10th February 2025 

Reflection Week (no teaching) Monday 17th to Friday 21st February 2025 

Easter Closure Friday 4th April 2025 

Teaching Resumes Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

Exam and Re-sit Weeks Monday 28th April to Friday 9th May 2025 

May Bank Holiday Monday 5th May 2025 

Results Published Monday 16th June 2025 

Graduation Ceremonies Thursday 10th July 2025 

 


